

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2518/2024
CM (6793/2024)

Mukhtar Hussain. ...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. M. Khan, Advocate.

Vs.

Divisional Commissioner & Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
31.10.2024

Since there are typographical errors in the writ petition, the learned counsel for the petitioner seeks two days' time to make necessary table amendment to correct the typographical errors.

Time as prayed for is granted.

List again on 6th November, 2024.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
31.10.2024
"HAMID"